

Court No. - 80

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 27667 of 2014

Petitioner :- Maqbool Ahmad

Respondent :- State Of U.P. And 2 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- K.A. Ansari, F.A. Ansari

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C., Prem Prakash Yadav

Hon'ble Saral Srivastava, J.

Shri Prem Prakash Yadav, learned counsel for the respondent no.3 prays for accommodation for today.

Case is adjourned for today.

List this matter on 19.01.2021.

Order Date :- 23.11.2020

pks