

Court No. - 33

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 27667 of 2014

Petitioner :- Maqbool Ahmad

Respondent :- State Of U.P. And 2 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- K.A. Ansari, F.A. Ansari, Manish Kumar Pandey

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C., Prem Prakash Yadav

Hon'ble J.J. Munir, J.

Order on Civil Misc. Listing Application No. 19 of 2023

List the writ petition on **15.01.2024**.

The application is disposed of.

Order Date :- 23.11.2023

NSC