



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - A No. - 27667 of 2014

Maqbool Ahmad

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. And 2 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : F.A. Ansari, Manish Kumar Pandey
Counsel for Respondent(s) : Bhupesh Pratap Singh, Prem Prakash
Yadav

Court No. - 39

(SN.66)

HON'BLE ANISH KUMAR GUPTA, J.

1. Learned counsel for the petitioner is requested to supply the necessary documents desired by learned Additional Chief Standing Counsel for the State during the course of the day.

2. List this matter on **27.03.2026** in **daily cause list**.

(Anish Kumar Gupta,J.)

March 18, 2026

Shubham Arya